SABE July 2020 semester

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) pceas
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STUDENT NO

1002058324
1001953311
1001953913
1001953584
1002058152
1002058136
1001954022
1002058729
1001956936
1001953507
1001954349

STUDENT NAME
Tan Jia Yi
Kelvin Chong Gud Wen
Lou Hai Loon
Lim Chia Xuan
Chong Hui Eng
Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan
Lee Chun Bin
Brian Chin Yung Liang
Wong Wai Kuen
Wong Kwai Peng
Won lJieYi

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture pcean
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STUDENT NO

1001746603
1001954909
1001746536
1001747174
1001849544
1001645328
1001747604
1001953994
1002059167
1001746759
1001851072
1001851356
1001955284
1001851136

STUDENT NAME
Maybelle Mak Hui Ling
Tan Zi Ling
Michelle Vun Yi Ling
Shee Chean Xiang
Lim Sze May
See Thoo Jun Hoe
Mandy Lai Ping Jie
Marrye Long Jichew
Too Kar Yee
Edwin Seng Yong Wei
Wong Kwok Keng
Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian
Tan LiYe
Koh Wen Xuan

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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1001849683
1001849555
1002058771
1001954514
1001746731
1001954328
1001956747
1001953424
1001645295
1001746355
1001850535
1001643583
1001852641
1001956771
1002058210
1001851199
1001849753
1001747427
1001747446
1001954503
1001953061
1001853057
1001644154
1001953911
1001956492
1001850093
1001747663
1001746129
1001953260
1001849400
1001850009
1001954365
1001953262
1001957364

Dora Amelia Tanjung
Choo Yee Lit Cassandra Vava
Chow Ka May, Faythe
Timothy Soo Jun Wei
Letisha Tham Shu Waye
Liew Jingshan

Yap Jien Yong

Tan Wei Ling

Tan Kai Xin

Shirley Syn See Bui
Vivian Kuan Li Yoon
Farid Bin Basiruddin
Lim Chun Hann

Aqil Bin Ahmad Feisal
Yip LeYi

Kulthum Fuad Taib
Koh Jing Xiang

Lai Zhi Zhen

Tan Wei Zhe

Lee Pui San

Teo Li Vee

Ng Yue Qyng

Tan Kian Keong

Ryan Pang Khang Yueh
Au Kang Rong

Song Fang Qing

Tong Lai Mun Joanne
Ting Kai Lin

Lim Zhuan Yang

Lau Shee Wei

Eunice Lim Min Yee
Looi Xiao Wei

Liew Si Yun

Kong Vooi Kent

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture pcra
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1001850226
1001746645
1001746569
1001956980
1001957329
1001645247
1001956758
1001646098
1001747426
1001957235

STUDENT NO
1001852781
1001850198
1301542569
1002059015
1001851313
1001956902
1002058538
1001851249
1001541213
1001645191
1001953663
1001849645
1001644964
1002058812
1001850177

Tan Qixue

Huang Sing Yau

Chang Chee Yoo

Liew Xin Yi

Young Hui Qi

Lum Wen Hao

Pei Lei

Chang Chon Yen

Siaw Yong Shen
Andrea Chau Zhi Shuen

Ashwenee A/P Sivakumar
Lalithaa A/P Hari Kerishnan
Wung Ming

Lim Shue Er

Nur Adriana Binti Dzulkifli
Zulhusni Hazwan Haziq Zulkifli
Chan Zi Xian

Chen Shu Hui

Chin Jin Tian

Chung Syn Mie

Liew Yean Ling

Oon Shu Ling

Jasmine Kho Tze Chee
Fatini llliyin Binti Ismail
Liew Zi Yu Adeline

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture



