SABE July 2020 semester

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) [BCEQS]

_					
1	NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME	
	1	1002058324	Tan Jia Yi	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	2	1001953311	Kelvin Chong Gud Wen	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	3	1001953913	Lou Hai Loon	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	4	1001953584	Lim Chia Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	5	1002058152	Chong Hui Eng	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	6	1002058136	Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	7	1001954022	Lee Chun Bin	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	8	1002058729	Brian Chin Yung Liang	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	9	1001956936	Wong Wai Kuen	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	10	1001953507	Wong Kwai Peng	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
	11	1001954349	Won Jie Yi	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture [BCRAT]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001746603	Maybelle Mak Hui Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
2	1001954909	Tan Zi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
3	1001746536	Michelle Vun Yi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
4	1001747174	Shee Chean Xiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
5	1001849544	Lim Sze May	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
6	1001645328	See Thoo Jun Hoe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
7	1001747604	Mandy Lai Ping Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
8	1001953994	Marrye Long Jichew	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
9	1002059167	Too Kar Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
10	1001746759	Edwin Seng Yong Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
11	1001851072	Wong Kwok Keng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
12	1001851356	Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
13	1001955284	Tan Li Ye	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
14	1001851136	Koh Wen Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

15	1001849683	Dora Amelia Tanjung	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
16	1001849555	Choo Yee Lit Cassandra Vava	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
17	1002058771	Chow Ka May, Faythe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
18	1001954514	Timothy Soo Jun Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
19	1001746731	Letisha Tham Shu Waye	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
20	1001954328	Liew Jingshan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
21	1001956747	Yap Jien Yong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
22	1001953424	Tan Wei Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
23	1001645295	Tan Kai Xin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
24	1001746355	Shirley Syn See Bui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
25	1001850535	Vivian Kuan Li Yoon	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
26	1001643583	Farid Bin Basiruddin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
27	1001852641	Lim Chun Hann	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
28	1001956771	Aqil Bin Ahmad Feisal	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
29	1002058210	Yip Le Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
30	1001851199	Kulthum Fuad Taib	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
31	1001849753	Koh Jing Xiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
32	1001747427	Lai Zhi Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
33	1001747446	Tan Wei Zhe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
34	1001954503	Lee Pui San	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
35	1001953061	Teo Li Vee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
36	1001853057	Ng Yue Qyng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
37	1001644154	Tan Kian Keong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
38	1001953911	Ryan Pang Khang Yueh	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
39	1001956492	Au Kang Rong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
40	1001850093	Song Fang Qing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
41	1001747663	Tong Lai Mun Joanne	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
42	1001746129	Ting Kai Lin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
43	1001953260	Lim Zhuan Yang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
44	1001849400	Lau Shee Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
45	1001850009	Eunice Lim Min Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
46	1001954365	Looi Xiao Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
47	1001953262	Liew Si Yun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
48	1001957364	Kong Vooi Kent	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

49	1001850226	Tan Qixue	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
50	1001746645	Huang Sing Yau	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
51	1001746569	Chang Chee Yoo	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
52	1001956980	Liew Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
53	1001957329	Young Hui Qi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
54	1001645247	Lum Wen Hao	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
55	1001956758	Pei Lei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
56	1001646098	Chang Chon Yen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
57	1001747426	Siaw Yong Shen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
58	1001957235	Andrea Chau Zhi Shuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture [BCRIA]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001852781	Ashwenee A/P Sivakumar	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
2	1001850198	Lalithaa A/P Hari Kerishnan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
3	1301542569	Wung Ming	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
4	1002059015	Lim Shue Er	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
5	1001851313	Nur Adriana Binti Dzulkifli	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
6	1001956902	Zulhusni Hazwan Haziq Zulkifli	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
7	1002058538	Chan Zi Xian	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
8	1001851249	Chen Shu Hui	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
9	1001541213	Chin Jin Tian	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
10	1001645191	Chung Syn Mie	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
11	1001953663	Liew Yean Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
12	1001849645	Oon Shu Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
13	1001644964	Jasmine Kho Tze Chee	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
14	1002058812	Fatini Illiyin Binti Ismail	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
15	1001850177	Liew Zi Yu Adeline	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture